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Note:- The

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences(Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)

Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName
251082826 HIMANSHI
251058341 AAYUSHI
251024521 Sheetal Devi
251036175 HEMANT KALRA
251043742 Mahi Verma
251114531 Shivanshu Singh
251036338 NAMAN
251108301 DEVENDER SINGH
251032299 SAHIL

251064012 PALAK
251032814 VIDHI BANSAL
251052854 ANSHIL
251005905 Sneha
251073374 Divya

251014788 Suman
251058143 VIRENDER PARTAP SINGH
251037800 Aradhna
251043323 PURVIKA
251053542 KARAMBIR SINGH
251021153 YASH SAINI
251042857 Akshit
251031965 Mehak
251043808 NAMAN
251025961 MOHIT KUMAR
251006170 simran kaur
251031311 AADITYA
251004991 Parwati
251001726 KARTIK GULATI
251115759 SAHIL PANWAR
251042937 BHANU SINGH RANA
251016727 TANIYA

of the i are pr

Mukand Lal National College, Yamunanagar

Father Name
SUBHASH CHAND
RAINISH KUMAR
Balinder Kumar
JASVINDER SINGH
Amit Verma
Vijay pal Singh
RAJINDER KUMAR
SATISH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
SANN SINGH
SANJAY BANSAL
PARDEEP KUMAR
Subhash chand
Jatinder Sharma
Kamal Kumar
GULSHAN KUMAR
Rajkumar

RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM
RAJBIR SINGH
DALIP SAINI
Kaushal Kumar
Veer Singh
GULSHAN KUMAR
SURAJ BHAN
avtar singh

ANIL KUMAR

Hari Prasad uniyal
VIKAS GULATI
VINOD KUMAR
DAVINDER SINGH
SALINDER

MobileNo DoB

8607129135 12-06-2008
8053175180 07-06-2008
9466253643 08-07-2008
9306201203 27-01-2008
9050786000 11-12-2007
8168152072 01-01-2007
9671949737 03-05-2007
9253312094 20-10-2006
7027614898 29-12-2006
9306817103 02-07-2006
7496847448 18-10-2004
7206564251 09-07-2007
6284430526 15-10-2007
9034240289 04-09-2007
8307401179 25-12-2006
7986530725 19-07-2007
9050916249 21-04-2007
7272955551 31-12-2007
8607523356 18-06-2007
9466580050 23-08-2007
8570055174 06-08-2007
8295004864 03-09-2007
7082028072 15-10-2007
9306043082 11-12-2006
8059806751 18-07-2008
9812355282 08-03-2007
7988738667 10-04-2006
9466507694 09-11-2006
9050756880 14-07-2006
8572847791 18-10-2007
7404784524 04-03-2007

Seat Allocation Categor 12th %
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86.8
94.6
814
83.6
77.2

82
81.8

75
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776
75.4

75
69.8
74.4
74.2
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72.2
71.4
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712
70.8
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58

as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit

Weightage  Total Marks

=
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96.8
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t is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The

Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.

Dr.Manohar Goyal

Offg: Principal



