

Mukund Lal National College, Yamunanagar
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences(Self-Finance) (Computer Science,Mathematics,Physics)
Final UG 1st Merit List (Session 2025-26)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	DOB	Seat Allocation	Categor	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	251082826	HIMANSHI	SUBHASH CHAND	8607129135	12-06-2008	AIOC		86.8	10	96.8
2	251058341	AAYUSHI	RAJNISH KUMAR	8053175180	07-06-2008	AIOC		94.6	0	94.6
3	251024521	Sheetal Devi	Balinder Kumar	9466253643	08-07-2008	AIOC		81.4	5	86.4
4	251036175	HEMANT KALRA	JASVINDER SINGH	9306201203	27-01-2008	AIOC		83.6	0	83.6
5	251043742	Mahi Verma	Amit Verma	9050786000	11-12-2007	AIOC		77.2	5	82.2
6	251114531	Shivanshu Singh	Vijay pal Singh	8168152072	01-01-2007	AIOC		82	0	82
7	251036338	NAMAN	RAJINDER KUMAR	9671949737	03-05-2007	AIOC		81.8	0	81.8
8	251108301	DEVENDER SINGH	SATISH KUMAR	9253312094	20-10-2006	AIOC		75	5	80
9	251032299	SAHIL	RAMESH KUMAR	7027614898	29-12-2006	HOGC		78.4	0	78.4
10	251064012	PALAK	SANN SINGH	9306817103	02-07-2006	HOGC		78	0	78
11	251032814	VIDHI BANSAL	SANJAY BANSAL	7496847448	18-10-2004	HOGC		77.8	0	77.8
12	251052854	ANSHIL	PARDEEP KUMAR	7206564251	09-07-2007	HOGC		77.8	0	77.8
13	251005905	Sneha	Subhash chand	6284430526	15-10-2007	HOGC		77.6	0	77.6
14	251073374	Divya	Jatinder Sharma	9034240289	04-09-2007	HOGC		75.4	0	75.4
15	251014788	Suman	Kamal Kumar	8307401179	25-12-2006	HOGC		75	0	75
16	251058143	VIRENDER PARTAP SINGH	GULSHAN KUMAR	7986530725	19-07-2007	HOGC		69.8	5	74.8
17	251037800	Aradhna	Rajkumar	9050916249	21-04-2007	HOGC		74.4	0	74.4
18	251043323	PURVIKA	RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM	7272955551	31-12-2007	HOGC		74.2	0	74.2
19	251053542	KARAMBIR SINGH	RAJBIR SINGH	8607523356	18-06-2007	HOGC		68.2	5	73.2
20	251021153	YASH SAINI	DALIP SAINI	9466580050	23-08-2007	HOGC		72.2	0	72.2
21	251042857	Akshit	Kaushal Kumar	8570055174	06-08-2007	HOGC		71.4	0	71.4
22	251031965	Mehak	Veer Singh	8295004864	03-09-2007	HOGC		71.4	0	71.4
23	251043808	NAMAN	GULSHAN KUMAR	7082028072	15-10-2007	HOGC		71.2	0	71.2
24	251025961	MOHIT KUMAR	SURAJ BHAN	9306043082	11-12-2006	HOGC		70.8	0	70.8
25	251006170	simran kaur	avtar singh	8059806751	18-07-2008	HOGC		65.8	5	70.8
26	251031311	AADITYA	ANIL KUMAR	9812355282	08-03-2007	HOGC		70	0	70
27	251004991	Parwati	Hari Prasad uniyal	7988738667	10-04-2006	HOGC		69.8	0	69.8
28	251001726	KARTIK GULATI	VIKAS GULATI	9466507694	09-11-2006	HOGC		62.4	5	67.4
29	251115759	SAHIL PANWAR	VINOD KUMAR	9050756880	14-07-2006	HOGC		66.8	0	66.8
30	251042937	BHANU SINGH RANA	DAVINDER SINGH	8572847791	18-10-2007	HOGC		63.2	0	63.2
31	251016727	TANIYA	SALINDER	7404784524	04-03-2007	DSC		58	0	58

Note:- The Admission of the candidates are provisional as per the direction of Director Higher Education, Haryana. Last date to deposit the fee of First merit list is upto 30-06-2025 (4:00 pm). The Selected candidates who will not deposit the fee upto the mentioned date, his/her seat will be offer the next candidate in Second merit list. Bring your original documents for verification.

Dr.Manohar Goyal
Offg: Principal